NASREN




D.no.
7001

7002

7003

7004

i
( P
| ¥ \

KAARA

50 ITS

Present new looking and stylish printed designs

Top

PURE COTTON WITH
HEAVY EMBRODERY WORK

PURE COTTON WITH
HEAVY EMBRODERY WORK

PURE COTTON WITH
HEAVY EMBRODERY WORK

PURE COTTON WITH
HEAVY EMBRODERY WORK

HEAVY EMBROIDERY IN ALL PIECES

NASREN

Bottom Dupatta

NAZMIN WITH

SEMI LOAN EMBROIDERY WORK
NAZMIN WITH

SEMI LOAN EMBROIDERY WORK
SEMI LOWN WITH NAZMIN WITH

EMBROIDERY WORK EMBROIDERY WORK
NAZMIN WITH

SEMILOAN EMBROIDERY WORK

Average Rate:-899/- + GST

Thank’s For Your Support

Rate

899/-

899/-

899/-

899/-



NASREN




% Codai- 7001 % E Code:-7002 s g Code:-7003 g




NASREN


















http://www.tcpdf.org

