



NASREN

Present new looking and stylish printed designs

D.no.	Тор	Bottom	Dupatta	Rate
7001	PURE COTTON WITH HEAVY EMBRODERY WORK	SEMI LOAN	NAZMIN WITH EMBROIDERY WORK	899/-
7002	PURE COTTON WITH HEAVY EMBRODERY WORK	SEMI LOAN	NAZMIN WITH EMBROIDERY WORK	899/-
7003	PURE COTTON WITH HEAVY EMBRODERY WORK	SEMI LOWN WITH EMBROIDERY WORK	NAZMIN WITH EMBROIDERY WORK	899/-
7004	PURE COTTON WITH HEAVY EMBRODERY WORK	SEMI LOAN	NAZMIN WITH EMBROIDERY WORK	899/-

HEAVY EMBROIDERY IN ALL PIECES

Average Rate:-899/- + GST
Thank's For Your Support

























